1-31-92 RECORDATION F	ORM COVER SUFER	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
PATE	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY	
To the Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please reco	ord the attached original at	Patent and Tradema
JOSI I nomás ARCARI Jinshan Culent Co	2. Name and address of rec	eiving party(ies);
LAGRECA, Matthew Arnold MARX and Matthew David WESSEL		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 🗌 Yes 🛛 No	Street Address: 150 East	42nd Street, 5th Floor
Nature of conveyance:	City: New York State: No	
Assignment Merger	City: New York State: Ne	
Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Additional name(s) & addr	'ess(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🔀 No
Execution Date: October 14, 2004 (ARCARI): October		
ZTLES YT (PHEN), UCIODEC 14 DANA A AMBERIA A		
14, 2004 (WESSEL)		
Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
If this document is being filed together with a new applica A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent 10/732,509	ation, the execution date of the a t No. (s)	application is:
Additional number	rs attached? 🔲 yes 🔀 No	
Name and address of party to whom		
correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of pages inclu attachments and document	uding cover sheet,
manou.		
Name: Paul H. Ginsburg	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ <u>40.00</u>
Internal Address: Pfizer Inc	Enclosed	
Street Address: 150 East 42nd Street, 5th Floor	Authorized to be charged	d to deposit sees unt
City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10017-5755	544	s to deposit account
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
-		
	Deposit account number:	
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if	1445
DO NOT U	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if pa	lying by deposit account)
Statement and signature		<u> </u>
To the best of my knowledge and helief, the foregoing	information is true and correct	ond
the original or a true copy of the original document.	werrie aue anu confect	and any attached document is
V · 1	(a ·	
Krishna Banerjee	y. Benevice O.	ct. 20, 2004
Name of Person Signing Sig	Matura //	Date Date
Total number of pages i	ncluding cover sheet: 4	
D () -		
Do not deta documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	ach this portion	Í
Mail Stop Assignm	nent Recordation Services	
Priector - 0.5. Pat	ent and Trademark Office	
1. O. BOX 1450		
ment and gathering the data and cover sheet is estimated to average abo	out 30 minutes per document to be an	rded includes size a
iment and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the satent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, arwork Reduction Project (0551-0011) Washington, R.C. 2000C.	ample cover sheet. Send comments reg	arding this burden estimate to the

CONFORMS WITH FORM PTO-1595

ASSIGNMENT RECORDAL CVR SHEET (NOT GROTON) TO ASST COMMIS (NEW FILING), 05/03

PATENT REEL: 015284 FRAME: 0753 OCT-25-04 11:33 From: T-972 P.03/05 Job-844

Provisional Assignment - Joint PC 26140

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which is hereby acknowledged, we, Jinshan CHEN, Susan LAGRECA and Matthew Arnold MARX of 9 Ashwood Lane, Brookfield, Connecticut 06804; 1 Longacre Lane, Old Lyme, Connecticut 06371, United States of America and 160 Niles Hill Road, Waterford, Connecticut 06385, United States of America respectively, hereby sell, assign and transfer unto PFIZER INC., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, United States of America, and having its principal place of business at 235 East 42nd Street, New York, New York 10017, United States of America, our entire right, title and interest, except as limited hereinbelow, in and to provisional patent application of the United States of America, having PFIZER INC. Docket No. PC 26140, entitled PYRROLOPYRIMIDINE DERIVATIVES USEFUL IN CANCER TREATMENT; filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on May 27, 2004 and assigned application number 60/574,859; and our entire right, title and interest, in the United States of America, in and to all our inventions, whether joint or sole, disclosed in said provisional patent application; and our entire right, title and interest in and to all applications filed in the United States of America for Letters Patent for any or all of said inventions; and our entire right, title and interest in and to all Letters Patent granted in the United States of America on the foregoing applications;

and we hereby sell, assign and transfer unto PFIZER PRODUCTS INC., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Connecticut, United States of America, and having its place of business at Eastern Point Road, Groton, Connecticut 06340, United States of America, our entire right, title and interest, in all countries of the world except the United States of America, in and to all our inventions, whether joint or sole, disclosed in said provisional patent application; and our entire right, title and interest in and to all patent applications filed outside the United States of America for Letters Patent for any or all of said inventions; and our entire right, title and interest in and to all Letters Patent granted outside the United States of America on said patent applications filed outside the United States of America; and the right to claim priority from said provisional patent application under the Paris Convention for the Protection of

ASSIGNMENT (Provisional)PFIZER INC - PPI JOINT.DOT, 10/99

PATENT REEL: 015284 FRAME: 0754

Provisional Assignment - Joint PC 26140

Industrial Property, and under any and all other such treaties and agreements to which the United States of America is a party and which afford similar priority-claiming privileges, in all countries of the world except the United States of America:

and we hereby agree, whenever requested, to communicate to said PFIZER INC. and said PFIZER PRODUCTS INC., and their successors and assigns, any facts known to us respecting said inventions, to testify in any legal proceeding respecting said inventions, and to execute all applications or papers necessary to obtain and maintain proper patent protection on said inventions in all countries of the world.

Signed and witnessed this	14th	Day of	October	2004
at Groton, Connecticut, USA		<u> </u>		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<u> </u>
		Jinshan (THEN	
In the presence of:				
- Delenale Jodan	ddia			
(Typed or Printed Name of Witness	den ss)			
Signed and witnessed this at Groton, Connecticut, USA	1 +4	Day of	October	2004
	· <u>•</u> ·	Susan LA	nda Sheca	
In the presence of:				
Debarah J 7da	del.	_ _		
Deborah J Had (Typed or Printed Name of Witness	den			

ASSIGNMENT (Provisional)PFIZER INC - PPI JOINT.DOT, 10/99

Provisional Assignment - Joint

Signed and witnessed this

18th Day of October

2004

at Greton, Connecticut, USA

SAN DIRGO, CATEORNIA

In the presence of:

Jania Alcaforras

ASSIGNMENT (Provisional)PFIZER INC - PPI JOINT.DOT, 10/99

PATENT REEL: 015284 FRAME: 0756